BSVZ

Ranglisten Bezirksmatch 300m vom 14./15. Juni 2019 in Ziirich-Héngg

Liegendmeisterschaft Kategorie D
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Name

Gobl

Eichta

Reist

Amet

Niggli
Haberecker
Theler

Frei
Baumler

Keller

. Schwengeler
. Berglas

. Stahli

. Maduz

. Rohrer

. Tanner

. Hoang

. Christen

. Zeymer

. Ramseyer
. Kiraly

. Gossauer

Vorname Verein
Sascha FSV Aesch
Patrick FSV Aesch

Peter SV Zirich-Hénngerberg

Pascal SG Zurich-Stadt

Urs SG Zirich-Stadt
Johann FS Zirichberg

Arthur SG Unterengstringen

Peter, 55 SG Zirich-Stadt

Rolf FSV Aesch
Urs SV Wollishofen
Ernst ISVHR

Lukas FS Zirichberg
Matthias FS Zirichberg
Franziska FS Zirichberg
Albert SG Eidg. Angesteliter
Markus FS Zirichberg
Dung FS Zirichberg

Hans-Petel SG Unterengstringen

Jirgen ISVHR
Patrick FS Zirichberg
Andras FS Zirichberg

Alexander SV Wollishofen
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96
94
89
86
93
92
88
93
90
89
88
91
91
87
90
91
83
71
88
75
69
50

97
94
91
92
91
89
91
91
89
81
89
93
86
82
80
89
87
85
81
77
76
64

94
95
89
89
90
88
91
91
89
89
87
85
90
87
82
87
76
87
86
77
81
75

98
93
94
91
87
96
92
86
93
91
88
86
87
89
89
76
83
89
73
83
72
66

5
97
94
93
89
90
90
84
86
83
89
86
88
84
87
87
82
88
85
88
73
78
73

6 Total

95
93
91
96
91
86
91
89
88
89
88
81
82
87
83
83
88
86
84
73
77
68

577
563
547
543
542
541
537
536
532
528
526
524
520
519
511
508
505
503
500
458
453
396

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
15
10
10
10
10
10

57/3
S90
57/3
57/3
57/3
57/3

Kar
57/3
57/3
57/3
57/3
S90
57/3
57/3
57/3
57/3
57/3

Kar
57/3
57/3
S90
57/2

Urs Niggli, Matchchef BSVZ, 15.6.19



